FIG 2

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

ENGINE & CONTROL

TV & mvvrariu—iL ( CE HH#E)
( CE SPECS )

A |FEI5T Manual hand tipping
B HEAVT Hydraulic tipping
R HEES EB & B EfHQty | ® B A5 % B =
NO. PART NO. PART NAME| A B | DESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 3526 0082 000 [TVY'Y ENGINE 1 1 |GB180LN-217 |NO.7564504 ~
1 | 3526 0081 001 [TVY'Y ENGINE 1 1 |GM182LN-21H|N0.7563373~N0.7564503
1 | 3526 0081 000 [TY'Y ENGINE 1 1 |GM182LN-217 |NO.7562311~N0O.7563372
1 | 3526 0003 100 [TUY"Y ENGINE 1 1 |GM181LN-214 |~NO. 7562310
2 3526 0011 000 |V URARY BOLT 2 2
3 | F301 0108 000 [FFvk NUT 4 4 |M8
4 (35146133000 (IV V7 —) PULLEY 1
4 |3526 0085 000 |IVY V7 —Y) PULLEY 1
5 [3610 0101 000 |A'JLRARYIN— STOPPER 2 2 |D
6 |K1100108 016 |FJLb BOLT 2 2 |[M8x16
7 | 0852 1300 031 |[VA'JLb V-BELT 1 1 |SB31
8 |3526 0018 000 |IVY UA'—R BASE 1 1
9 | K814 0108 030 |F'JLb BOLT 1 |M8x30
10 | K710 0108 020 |F#'JLb BOLT 4 3 [M8x20
11 | F301 0108 000 [FFyk NUT 4 4 |M8
12 [ 3524 0106 000 |RAYMLLIN—ASSY [LEVER 1 1
13 | 3513 0101 000 |AByMLLN — LEVER 1 1 |E350103
14 ] 3513 0102 000 [AAYMLTA ¥ — WIRE 1 1 |WG013184
BFP602 —3— 09/09/25




	MENU BACK: 


